 1
November 2023 École Handsworth Secondary
Twitter@HandsworthHSS Instagram@handsworthhss
INSIDE THIS ISSUE
Upcoming Events Summary…………...2
Report Cards…………………………….3–4
Grad Assessments………………………….5
Consent Forms………………………………6

great hostess gifts for the holiday season.
Poinsettia Options and Pricing:
HOW TO ORDER IF YOU HAVE A STUDENT AT HANDSWORTH
Order online through MunchaLunch – fast and easy!
If you do not already have a MunchaLunch account, you can create one by going online to
www.munchalunch.com/schools/handsworth/ add a child to your account & select their grade.
Then click the yellow “Fundraising Open” option.
If you ALREADY have a MunchaLunch account, then just login and click the yellow “Fundraising
Open” option.
Select the items and the quantities you would like to purchase and click on "add to my cart" and
then “verify my order”, then associate the order with any child in your account & complete the pay-
ment at the time of ordering.
Annual Poinsettia Fundraiser
Continued on next page...
Pot Size
Red White Pink Beauty
Princess
Beauty
Marble
White Glit-
ter
Price Incl
Tax
6” – multi
bloom
$ 15.00
8” – multi
bloom
Not
Available
Not
Available
Not
Available
$ 25.00
10” – multi
bloom
Not
Available
Not
Available
Not
Available
$ 35.00
7” Kalsettia White Kalanchoe and Red Poinsettia
$ 20.00
 12
GRAD 2024 FUNDRAISER
Please consider purchasing PURDY'S CHOCOLATES to
support our Grads.  All profits go directly back to
Grads to enhance school sanctioned grad events.
Step by step for ordering chocolate:
1. Click here:  https://
fundraising.purdys.com/1232938-110522
2. Enter your email
3. Look for the 3rd tab at the top of the page "SHOP
ONLINE" and choose to browse through Marketplace if you like to see the photos of the prod-
ucts
4. Choose your products, pay online
5. Deadline to order: Nov. 27, 2023
6. All items will be delivered and sorted at Handsworth.
7. Pick up will be during the week of Dec. 4-8, 2023.
OPEN FOR ORDERS:  November 17th
ORDERS DUE:  December 1st
ORDER PICK UP: Friday December 8th - FROM 3.00-7.00PM – Grand Commons inside the front
doors of the school.